Procedure for Transferring Gifts of Stock

Gulfshore Playhouse, Inc.

First Horizon Advisors Contacts:

Name	Contact Information
Paul Lankau, CLU®, CFP® - Financial	843-972-6025
Advisor	plankau@firsthorizon.com
First Horizon Advisors	28 Bridgeside Blvd. Ste 100
	Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464
Mary Kate Farris- Registered Client Specialist	336-631-7892
First Horizon Advisors	mfarris@firsthorizon.com
	2000 W First St. Ste 100
	Winston-Salem, NC 27104

If your shares are held in an investment account:

- Ask your broker to make an electronic transfer to the Gulfshore Playhouse, Inc. First Horizon
 Advisors account # CFJ-717859 and note you as the donor. The DTC number of 0226 will be
 needed if the stock is currently in an account with a broker other than First Horizon Advisors.
- When the stock is received in our account, First Horizon Advisors will notify our office.

Additional Useful Information:

You or your broker may need the following information to complete stock gift procedures. Please contact Paul Lankau or Mary Kate Farris with any questions.

Gulfshore Playhouse, Inc. Federal Tax ID #: 90-0178566 2640 Golden Gate Pkwy, Suite 211 Naples, FL 34105

Physical Securities- DTC Prefix	DTC/BDS
	570 Washington Blvd.
	Jersey City, NJ 07310
	F/B/O NFS A/C # CFJ-717859
Physical Securities- VLT Prefix	National Financial Services LLC
	Newport Office Center III
	499 Washington Blvd. 5 th floor
	Jersey City, NJ 07310
	F/B/O NFS A/C # CFJ-717859
Foreign Securities	Euroclear
Note : For further information, contact the Fidelity	Delivery vs. Payment Account # 98386
Clearing & Custody Solutions® Support Line 800-877-	Delivery free of payment Account # 92961
2410, option 1, 4, 3.	F/B/O NFS A/C # CFJ-717859
	Non-Euroclear
	Citibank
Fed Wire Instructions	JP Morgan Chase Bank, NY
	One Chase Manhattan Plaza, New York City, NY 10005
	ABA # 021000021
	F/A/O NFS A/C # 066-196-221
	F/B/O Gulfshore Playhouse, Inc. CFJ-717859